
Time Field

5:30 A Brewers v Mariners

6:45 A Rays v Braves

6:45 C Red Sox v Padres

*All games will be played at Felton Little  

5:30 A Rays v Padres

6:45 A Mariners v Braves *Home teams are listed second and will 

5:30 C Brewers v Red Sox occupy the first base dugout

*Visiting teams are listed first and  

5:30 A Mariners v Red Sox will occupy the third base dugout

6:45 A Rays v Brewers

6:45 C Braves v Padres * For Rain-Out info call 745-6311

press *, and follow directions or

www.auburnalabama.org/baseball and go to game status

5:30 A Padres v Brewers *Decisions regarding rainouts will not be made before

6:45 A Red Sox v Braves 2 pm.

5:30 C Mariners v Rays

5:30 A Red Sox v Rays

6:45 A Padres v Mariners

6:45 C Braves v Brewers

5:30 A Braves v Rays

6:45 A Padres v Red Sox

5:30 C Mariners v Brewers

5:30 A Braves v Mariners

6:45 A Padres v Rays

6:45 C Red Sox v Brewers

5:30 A Brewers v Rays

6:45 A Red Sox v Mariners

5:30 C Padres v Braves

5:30 A Braves v Red Sox

6:45 A Brewers v Padres

6:45 C Rays v Mariners

5:30 A Mariners v Padres

6:45 A Brewers v Braves

5:30 C Rays v Red Sox

AUBURN PARKS AND RECREATION
9-11 Fall Softball Schedule

2016

Tuesday, September 27

Tuesday, October 18

Thursday, October 20

Tuesday, October 25

Thursday, October 27

Thursday, September 29

Tuesday, October 4

Thursday, October 6

Tuesday, October 11

Thursday, October 13


